
Unique Auctions Catalogue 01 Jan 2020
1001 Ultravox 'The Collection' comprising of 3 records, framed and glazed £100.00 - £120.00
1002 Portrait of a lady which reads verso 'Mary Jones Born July 20 1720 painted by Wm Cave in 1772' (framed and glazed) and a picture of Pope Leo XIII £30.00 - £50.00
1003 Pablo Picasso (1881-1973) print from the Vollard Suite, stamped and signed in pencil. £40.00 - £60.00
1004 Edward Morgan (1933-2009) gouache painting of 2 boxers, signed by the artist, framed and glazed. £20.00 - £30.00
1005 Van Elliott (American) 'Spirituals' signed limited edition etching, 38/250, artist details verso, framing label Fifth Avenue, New York. £70.00 - £90.00
1006 Andy Warhol (1928-1987) print from 'Myths Mickey Mouse', published by Neues, New York, in association with the Andy Warhol Foundation, framed and glazed £20.00 - £30.00
1007 Steven Scholes (b.1952) limited edition print, 448/950 entitled 'Going to the Match' (Manchester United) published by Henry Donn Galleries, Manchester, pencil signed and numbered by the artist, framed and glazed. £20.00 - £30.00
1008 Marion Abernethy (Irish 20th Century) framed oil on board coastal scene with gulls fishing, signed, image 50 x 40 cm. £50.00 - £70.00
1009 Vincent Haddelsey (1934-2010) French limited edition artist proof print, 7/34, 'The Showjumper', pencil signed and numbered by the artist. £20.00 - £30.00
1010 Eric Gill (1882-1940) collection of four female nude engravings plus frontispiece from 25 Nudes, published by J. M. Dent & Sons Ltd., 1938, framed and glazed £40.00 - £60.00
1011 J. W. Short colour pencil and crayon drawing of two kittens and a gold fish, signed and dated 1990, framed and glazed £20.00 - £30.00
1012 A gilt framed oil on canvas rural scene, initialled K H and dated 1890, (Keeley Halswelle printed on frame and Christie's label verso). £300.00 - £500.00
1013 Arthur John Black (1855-1936) (Nottingham Artist) pencil signed lithographic print with Fine Art Trade Guild blind stamp of nude children frolicking in woodland scene, published by British Art Co., framed and glazed £20.00 - £30.00
1014 Two framed oilographs featuring chickens. £20.00 - £30.00
1015 An oil on board Parisian scene signed Burnett. £20.00 - £30.00
1016 Marc Grimshaw (b.1957) limited edition print, 214/350, entitled 'Rover's Return' from the television soap opera Coronation Street, pencil signed and numbered by the artist, framed and 

glazed £20.00 - £30.00
1017 A framed oil on canvas by Peter Biegel, Garden House, Weston Birt. £300.00 - £500.00
1018 A gilt framed Cornish School oil on canvas by Keith A Ward. £20.00 - £30.00
1019 Sandra Maze (Irish 20th century) watercolour titled verso 'Tranquil Water Lagan', signed.  (From a private collection in County Donegal). Image 38 x 28 cm, framed and glazed. £80.00 - £120.00
1020 A 1940s Irish linen painting of a laurel leaf surrounding the British flag - 'Keep Flying', inscribed verso - presented by Miss Henry of Kilkeel to Harry McIntosh, Boat Builder Kilkeel 27th January 1947 (From private collection in Donegal). £50.00 - £80.00
1021 An Irish school 1970s hand tinted lithograph of a Celtic cross titled 'Be Thou My Vision', No. 106/180, unsigned. £40.00 - £60.00
1022 James Manley R.V.A. (b. 1934, Irish) pastel on paper picture of Slieve Snacht, Slieve Mountains, Irishowen, County Donegal, signed, framed and glazed (From private collection in Donegal). £80.00 - £120.00
1023 19th century oil on canvas 'Bridge Over Country Stream' signed but indistinct, dated 1883. Image 44.5 x 30 cm. £30.00 - £50.00
1024 19th century oil painting remounted on board in gilt frame 'Returning Home', unsigned, image 46 x 36.5 cm. (some paint loss). £30.00 - £40.00
1025 N. H. Gribble (British mid-20th century) oil on board classical Punch and Judy sideshow with children and grandparents watching on seashore (NB: A rare and unusual depiction of past seaside entertainment). £80.00 - £120.00
1026 Joseph Fruhmesser (1929-1995, German) framed oil on board of a pastoral landscape featuring hay making, artist details verso. (From private collection in County Donegal) £80.00 - £120.00
1027 First World War memorial embroidery on sateen (silk) 'Present from Egypt' with photograph of a sailor, possibly Australian, framed and glazed. (NB: Many military personnel were trained in Egypt before transfer to th front line for action). £100.00 - £120.00
1028 20th century signed print of the Red Arrows flying over the pyramids in Egypt, signed by the pilots in ink, framed and glazed. £50.00 - £80.00
1029 K. C. McKeown (Irish 20th century) oil on board painting of autumn lake scene with trees and country house, signed, framed. £80.00 - £120.00
1030 Mid-20th century Irish school framed oil on board mountainous landscape with Irish homesteads on foreshore, indistinctly signed. (From private collection in County Donegal). £80.00 - £120.00
1031 Sean O'Neil (Irish, 20th century) circa 1950s oil on 
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canvas laid on board of peat stacks and cottages, titled in pencil verso. (From private collection in County Donegal). £100.00 - £150.00
1032 James Waud picture of a semi-nude female made from painted shells/pebbles, signed and dated 1975. £30.00 - £50.00
1033 After A. E. Chalon R. A. (19th century) pair of steel engravings by F. Bacon, circa 1830, framed and glazed. £30.00 - £50.00
1034 Chris Preston Smith watercolour of boats on the quay at Appledore, signed, framed and glazed  (Artist info verso). £80.00 - £120.00
1035 20th century marine watercolour of an estuary scene with boats and martello towers, framed and glazed (fine quality). £70.00 - £100.00
1036 Watercolour of 'A Procession of Cypress Trees' in Italianate landscape, indistinctly signed, framed and glazed £40.00 - £60.00
1037 Jane Pearson pen and ink study of stream and cottages, Thwaite in Swaledale, Yorkshire, circa 1970s, framed and glazed £50.00 - £70.00
1038 Charles H. Slater (1820-1890) fine watercolour of a still life composition with apples and grapes, signed, framed and glazed. £80.00 - £120.00
1039 Early-20th century watercolour seascape with two mast riggers in a blustery sea, initialled G.A., framed and glazed. £30.00 - £50.00
1040 H. Storey (British school early-20th century) watercolour of two figures conversing outside The White Hart Inn, Wytham, Oxford, framed and glazed. £30.00 - £50.00
1041 Sherree Valentine Daines limited edition cricket print, 157/500, signed in frame with watermark, framed and glazed. £80.00 - £120.00
1042 Eric Sturgeon signed print of a Cotswold village scene with children fishing, signed below mount, framed with reflective glass. £50.00 - £80.00
1043 Early-20th century original Pear's print 'Captain of the Eleven', framed and glazed (cricket interest). £40.00 - £60.00
1044 A gilt framed and glazed oil painting depicting chickens signed A Jackson. £30.00 - £50.00
1045 C. Hamilton Ellis (1909-1987) 3 railway-themed carriage prints 'Travel in 1880, 1895 and 1905' of pre-grouping railway companies, image 62 x 24 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
1046 Watercolour maritime scenes signed T Montimer or Montimen (19/20th century), framed and glazed. £80.00 - £120.00
1047 An original futuristic oil painting on board signed Bob Grundy. £15.00 - £25.00
1048 A framed and glazed print of field mice by Marjorie Chadwick Harris, 1973.  Image 29 x 43 cm. £15.00 - £25.00
1049 12 framed and glazed early music and dance related prints/engravings including 'The Bacchante 

Polka', 'Faust Gallop', etc. £80.00 - £120.00
1050 6 original futuristic paintings by Bob Grundy. £40.00 - £60.00
1051 A watercolour seascape signed T Malhouson?, framed and glazed. £30.00 - £50.00
1052 A print depicting a parade outside the Tower of London marked 'Facsimile D'apres, Edouard Detaille, 1880', framed and glazed. £40.00 - £0.00
1053 Antony Gormley (b.1950) print, Domain Field 2003. From a limited edition of 250 that were hand signed by the artist, framed and glazed. £60.00 - £80.00
1054 After Ben Nicholson (1894-1982) limited edition artist proof lino cut print, signed indistinctly. £20.00 - £30.00
1055 Pamela Guille A.R.C.A. limited edition artist proof etching entitled 'Fish & Chips' (on the promenade), pencil signed and titled by the artist. £20.00 - £30.00
1056 Paul Klee (1879-1940) pair of limited edition prints 60/500, one entitled 'The One In Love', the other 'The Tight Rope Walker' from the 3rd revised folio edition of 'The Prints of Paul Klee'. £20.00 - £30.00
1057 Laurence Stephen Lowry (1887-1976) limited edition lithographic print, 1429/1500, with blind stamp, entitled 'The Football Match', published by Grove Fine Art, Manchester. £30.00 - £50.00
1058 Mary Beresford Williams (b.1931) (Cornish School) limited edition print, 16/70, entitled 'The Family', pencil signed, numbered and dated 1988. £20.00 - £30.00
1059 Pamela Guille A.R.C.A. limited edition artist proof lino cut print of Virginia Woolf, titled and signed in pencil. £20.00 - £30.00
1060 Pablo Picasso (1881-1973) lithographic print 'Exposition Vallauris', published in 1959, lithography by Fernand Mourlot, France. £30.00 - £50.00
1061 Joan Miro (1893-1983) - Two lithographic prints 'Galerie Maeght' and 'Galerie Matarasso 1957', both published 1959, lithography by Fernand Mourlot, France. £30.00 - £50.00
1062 Henri Matisse (1869-1954) - Two lithographic prints 'Pavillon de Marsan 1951' and 'Maison de la Pensee 1950', both published in 1959, lithography by Fernand Mourlot, France. £30.00 - £50.00
1063 Andy Warhol (1928-1987) plate signed lithographic print of a cat entitled 'Sam', published by Neues in association with the Andy Warhol Foundation. £20.00 - £30.00
1064 Jean Cocteau (1889-1963) print entitled 'Coleurs de l'Europe', stamped and signed in pencil. £40.00 - £60.00
1065 Henri Matisse (1869-1954) print entitled 'Portrait of Marguerite', stamped and signed in coloured pencil. £40.00 - £60.00
1066 Derek Southon (1931-2019) a set of three limited 
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edition silk screen prints of 30 depicting jazz musicians, George Masso Trumpet (spectacles), Scott Hamiton (sax) and Warren Vache (trumpet), signed, numbered and dated 1979. Del Southon was a founder member of Ronnie Scott's Jazz Club in Soho, London, (details verso on one print of Southon and Scott's relationship). £30.00 - £50.00
1067 Wassily Kandinsky (1866-1944) full set of four original woodcut prints (3 from  Klange and 1 from Max Bills portfolio) on Arches paper and in 2 frames, printed from original wood blocks between 1966 and 1976.  Authorised by Kandinsky's wife Nina. Titles frame 1 'Orientalishes, Improvisation', frame 2 'Jungster Tag, 10 Origin'. £50.00 - £80.00
1068 A collection of Fernand Mourlot lithographic prints published in 1959 - 1 x Pablo Picasso, 3 x Georges Braque, 2 x Fernand Leger and 1 x Raoul Duffy.  (7 in total, all mounted and unframed). £30.00 - £50.00
1069 2 Henry Moore shelter sketch prints circa 1940, 1 Elisabeth Frink lithograph circa 1975, 2 Henri Matisse prints circa 1935, 1 Eric Gill engraving from 25 Nudes circa 1938, 2 Pablo Picasso lithographs (Mourlot) circa 1959 and 2 Georges Braque lithographs (Mourlot) circa 1959. (9 in total, all mounted and unframed). £30.00 - £50.00
1070 A portfolio of 24 Cornish school figural abstract paintings, all signed M.A.E. 1979/1980. (Some mounted, all unframed). £30.00 - £50.00
1071 David Blackburn (1939-2013) a collection of 31 exhibition posters, all hand signed, 'A Landscape Vision', Dulwich Picture Gallery (10 in a portfolio and 21 rolled in postal tubes, all unframed). £20.00 - £30.00
1072 Lowry print, signed in pencil, framed and glazed, image 50 x 40 cm, frame 70 x 62 cm. £30.00 - £50.00
1073 5 characature prints of judges after Sallow including Lord Chancellor Viscount Kilmuir. £30.00 - £50.00
1074 8 small prints of various dwellings in 2 frames. £40.00 - £60.00
1075 Claude Monet (1840-1926) print entitled 'Red Boats at Angenteuil, 1875'. £20.00 - £30.00
1076 A Venetian scene print. £20.00 - £30.00
1077 Henri Matisse (1869-1954) print, framed and glazed £20.00 - £30.00
1078 A framed oil painting of a Balinese Island village scene, image 67 x 42 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
1079 A pair prints relating to the English Civil War by Chris Collingwood, framed and glazed. £40.00 - £60.00
1080 Andrew Kennedy oil on canvas maritime painting featuring a Poole registered inshore fishing boat possibly of the Dorset coast, signed. £20.00 - £40.00

1081 A pair of limited edition prints by Ken Fleming entitled 'Palm House' and 'Tropical House II', both framed and glazed. £30.00 - £50.00
1082 A framed oil on canvas of a leopard signed F Semmens-Elwick. £40.00 - £60.00
1083 Mid-20th century oil on canvas French school painting of mother and child in park. £40.00 - £60.00
1084 Hiroshi Yoshida (1876-1950) woodblock print of a Japanese temple scene, framed and glazed. £150.00 - £250.00
1085 Norman H. G. Outhwaite watercolour painting entitled 'War and Peace', initialled N. H. G. O. (Outhwaite had an entry in the 1969 Royal Academy exhibition whilst he was living in Leeds) £30.00 - £50.00
1086 Andrew Kennedy oil on canvas painting of a possible regatta scene in the Thames estuary featuring the lightship Mouse, Thames barges and a paddle steamer, signed A. Kennedy. £40.00 - £60.00
1087 Andrew Kennedy oil on canvas maritime harbour painting featuring Thames sailing barge Cabby, signed. £40.00 - £60.00
1088 A large oil painting on board of an Arab on a rearing stallion, signed F Semmens, '76. £40.00 - £60.00
1089 A watercolour of a nautical battle scene signed George M Kehew, framed and glazed.
1090 A watercolour depicting dancers, signed Fiona Elwick, 1989, framed and glazed. £40.00 - £60.00
1091 A oil on canvas harbour scene signed Fiona Elwick, 1981-87, framed. £30.00 - £50.00
1092 An oil on canvas nautical scene. £20.00 - £30.00
1093 An oil on canvas nautical scene. £20.00 - £30.00
1094 An oak framed oil on board painting entitled 'The Jester'. £30.00 - £50.00
1095 A fantasy watercolour painting signed Fiona Elwick, November 1986, framed and glazed. £40.00 - £60.00
1096 A watercolour entitled 'April Showers' and signed Fiona Elwick, June 1985, framed and glazed. £40.00 - £60.00
1097 18th century indenture, written in 1766 and copied in 1767, framed and glazed. £15.00 - £25.00
1098 A Star Wars poster featuring Darth Vadar, framed. £20.00 - £30.00
1099 A Superman poster, framed. £20.00 - £30.00
1100 Pablo Picasso (1881-1973) Spanish edition limited edition print, 197/200.  In original tissue guarded wallet.  Published by Mercedes Guillen circa 1970's. (Print same size as original drawing 450 x 346 mm and was originally sold with the first 200 copies of the Spanish book entitled 'Picasso'.) £40.00 - £60.00
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1101 A quantity of original art work and poster designs etc., including some by 'Grundy'. £15.00 - £25.00
1102 A framed and glazed picture entitled 'Memories of Florence', singed J. Garrington. £20.00 - £30.00
1103 Charles Rennie Macintosh (1868-1928) 3 framed and glazed botanical prints. £40.00 - £60.00
1104 Print entitled 'The Zulu War, General Lord Chelmsford reviewing the native contingent on the banks of the Tugela, natives shouting "H-H-OOO"', signed W. N. Overind, framed and glazed. £20.00 - £30.00
1105 L. S. Lowry (1887-1976) print entitled 'Lancashire Villages', framed but not glazed. £20.00 - £30.00
1106 Print of Lancaster B1 RF141 J O U 'Uncle Joe Again' of 463 Squadron R.A.A.P takes off from a wet airfield in Lincolnshire on a spring evening in 1945, signed Sean Abbott, 1987, framed and glazed. £30.00 - £50.00
1107 Ashes cricket collage of "The Bodyline Tour", England V Australia 1932-33, framed and glazed. £20.00 - £30.00
1108 Print of Newcastle United football stadium 'Kings of St. James Park' featuring Bobby Robson. £20.00 - £30.00
1109 19th century Crucifixion scene, framed in maple and glazed. £20.00 - £0.00
1110 Oil on canvas painting rural scene signed I Cafiero, gilt framed. (Matches lot 1111). £30.00 - £40.00
1111 A gilt framed oil on canvas painting rural scene signed I Cafiero.   (Matches lot 1110). £30.00 - £50.00
1112 A signed Terence Cuneo (1907-1996) limited edition print 135/850 entitled 'D'Artagnan and The Three Musketeers', framed and glazed. £30.00 - £50.00
1113 A deep framed Russian religious icon, 49 x 58 x 8 cm. £40.00 - £60.00
1114 A framed and glazed study of a Middle Eastern man riding a pony on silk. £30.00 - £50.00
1115 A framed and glazed watercolour of animal in a fairy glade signed F Semmens. £30.00 - £50.00
1116 Pablo Picasso (1881-1973) pair of lithographic prints 'Maison De La Pensee, Francais, 1958', published in 1959, lithography by Fernand Mourlot, France, framed and glazed. £30.00 - £50.00
1117 A framed and glazed oil painting of a continental village scene signed by the French artist 'Gervais', image 47 x 61 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
1118 A gilt framed silk tapestry of a scene from Shakespeare's Cymbeline with a quotation label verso (Act 3, Scene 7, 'Good Masters harm me not...'), a/f. £30.00 - £50.00
1119 A gilt framed early 19th century silk/mixed media picture 'Sacrificial scene', canvas has damage but well worth restoring, image 49 x 61 cm, frame 74 x 86 cm. £30.00 - £50.00

1120 A pair of framed and glazed Dutch marine engravings - English and Dutch fleets and Dutch fishing boats, image 32 x 23 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
1121 An oil on panel entitled 'Homewards' by Hector Chalmers, 1849-1943. £30.00 - £50.00
1122 A late 20th century abstract figure acrylic and pencil on board. £50.00 - £80.00
1123 A limited edition horse racing print, 93/550 entitled 'The Golden Boy', signed by the artist Peter Deighan '85, image 52 x 43 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
1124 Bob Sanders (b.1945) lithograph on paper, limited edition 85/200 entitled 'Still Morning', signed with blind stamp. £20.00 - £30.00
1125 A framed and glazed early 19th century hand coloured coaching scene lithograph plate, signed by Henry Alken, image 55 x45 cm. £15.00 - £25.00
1126 An original mixed media painting entitled 'Storm Over The Point'. £30.00 - £50.00
1127 Martiros Manoukian (b.1947, Armenian) mixed media abstract art work in gold coloured frame, approximately 31.5" x 35" £1,500.00 - £2,000.00
1128 An unsigned watercolour 'The Marriage', Image 74 x 103 cm. £15.00 - £25.00
1129 A pair of prints of inns/public houses - 'Old Salisbury Arms Barnet, Herts.' and 'Old Fighting Cocks, St. Albans, Herts.', both signed F. Robson, framed and glazed, images 14.5 x 23 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
1130 A pair of original etchings by Tatton Winter R.B.A. - 'Tours' and 'St. Jaques', image 25 x 35 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
1131 A pair of marine prints - 'Mary Rose' authenticated and signed by Mark R. Myers R.S.M.A. and 'Nelson Rejoins Victory' signed and authenticated, images 50 x 40 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
1132 A gilt framed and glazed print of a lady in a ball gown, image 49 x 59 cm, frame 78 x 88 cm. £25.00 - £35.00
1133 Timmy Mallett (b. 1955) oil on board painting entitled 'Poolside Poppies', signed with details verso of title and reference TM520. £1,000.00 - £1,250.00
1134 A portrait of a gentleman in a kilt entitled 'William Mallory Esq', framed and glazed. £30.00 - £50.00
1135 An original gilt framed oil on canvas rural scene. £20.00 - £30.00
1136 An early 19th century/Regency etching after Thomas Stothard's painting 'Pilgrimage to Canterbury', etched by Lewis Schiavonetti and finished by James Heath, in gilt frame. £30.00 - £50.00
1137 8 framed and glazed watercolour paintings on silk 'The Qui-Sand Silk Paintings', signed Rinaldo Ward with certificates of authentication verso.  (image 19 x 24 cm). £40.00 - £60.00
1138 8 limited edition framed and glazed prints entitled 
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'The Silk Paintings of Jou Ji Sai' in gilt frames, signed Rinaldo Ward and with certificates of authentication verso, images 20 x 25 cm. £40.00 - £60.00
1139 Terence Cuneo (1907-1996) limited edition print entitled 'Running Sheds of The Great Caerphilly and Vole Tale Central Railway', signed, framed and glazed, image 70 x 36 cm. £40.00 - £60.00
1140 Terence Cuneo (1907-1996) limited edition print of European steam engines entitled 'Stabling for Giants', signed, framed and glazed, image 70 x 46 cm. £40.00 - £60.00
1141 A contemporary painting on panel of Buddhists. £40.00 - £60.00
1142 A pair of framed and glazed Chinese rural scenes. £30.00 - £50.00
1143 3 gilt framed and glazed botanical prints by J. C. Floor,  image 63 x 44 cm, frames 86 x 66 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
1144 An oil on board harbour scene initialled A.L. £20.00 - £30.00
1145 A print entitled 'Kirov Dancer Rehearsing Juliet', Donald Hamilton Frazer R.A., signed in pencil, framed and glazed. £15.00 - £25.00
1146 L. R. Elliot print and an Anne Tempest print, both framed and glazed. £20.00 - £30.00
1147 Map of The Mount Everest Region, framed and glazed. £20.00 - £30.00
1148 Leicester City Football Club shirt, signed, framed and glazed, frame 84 x 87 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
1149 A 20th century marquetry inlaid rectangular landscape panel depicting a Japanese garden and cottage (Hanare) with coloured wood inlay. £90.00 - £120.00
1150 A late 20th century St. Ives school abstract circles in blue, yellow and red. £50.00 - £80.00
1151 A 20th century French school oil on board painting of a ballet dancer, indistinctly signed. £50.00 - £60.00
1152 A 19th century British school watercolour of a country scene featuring donkey and cart with a woman gathering wood, signed J. N. Hobart, 1881, framed and glazed. £40.00 - £60.00
1153 Reuben Hunt (1858-1938) finely painted black and white watercolour of a winter's sentimental scene with a boy sweeping up snow, signed, in early rosewood frame. £200.00 - £300.00
1154 An early print by Mabel Lucie Attwell of a young girl nursing a baby. £40.00 - £60.00
1155 Stanley S. Warburton (20th century) oil on board coastal scene with figures on the foreshore, signed and dated 1970, framed. £40.00 - £60.00
1156 Mrs. Gwendoline J Gibbon of Bloomsbury inspired watercolour of an art deco interior. £30.00 - £40.00
1157 An abstract coastal landscape with vessels near estuary inlet in acrylic and chalk on board, 

indistinctly signed monogram, framed and glazed. £60.00 - £80.00
1158 An early picture (possibly an oilograph) of an explorer with his globe and compass, framed and glazed. £20.00 - £30.00
1159 2 framed prints of Georgian women - one being waited on with Dublin framers label verso, the other a mother caressing a baby in her arms. £40.00 - £60.00
1160 A set of designs for house interiors by Maitre and Bowers Le Maitre with various schemes including heraldic designs, drawing room, interior overmantels etc., (8 in total). £30.00 - £50.00
1161 An unusual collection of early 19th century engravings of satirical and political caricatures, hand coloured and engraved by John Doyle, Charles Williams, Charles Grant, George Cruikshank etc., (8 in total). £200.00 - £300.00
1162 A Homage 'Copy Print from the Original' by the artist Pieter Bruegel, signed Marina? image 14.5 x 10 cm. £15.00 - £25.00
1163 An oil on board 'USA Landscape', Nelson Gray Kinsley, 1863-1975, image 22.5 x 15.5 cm. £15.00 - £25.00
1164 A study of an ecclesiastical scholar in a gilt frame, image 10 x 11.5 cm, framed 23.5 x 24.5 cm. £15.00 - £25.00
1165 A very early 'Icon' depicting the Virgin Mary and Jesus on wood, 21.5 x 25.5 cm. £80.00 - £120.00
1166 An oak framed religious panel 'Adagio Consolante', George Von Hoesslin 1851-1923, frame 36 x 24 cm and a religious print in old giltwood frame. £15.00 - £25.00
1167 'Leda and the Swan' oil painting on wood panel, 18.5 x 24 cm and a gilt framed painting of a cloaked man being carried by an eagle, image 16 cm diameter. £20.00 - £30.00
1168 2 pictorial lead glass panels and one other. £10.00 - £20.00
1169 An 18th century oil on canvas of a religious man at the altar in gilt frame, image 33.5 x 42 cm. £200.00 - £500.00
1170 An oil on board of a magician, image 38.5 x 55.5 cm. £50.00 - £100.00
1170 A very early 'Icon' depicting Jesus on wood,  17.5 x 22 cm. £80.00 - £120.00A
1171 A framed and glazed 'Balinese Jungle' print, image 33 x 52 cm, signed but indistinct. £20.00 - £30.00
1172 An oil on board coastal scene signed C. Perindani, image 38 x 28.5 cm. £30.00 - £40.00
1173 2 framed and glazed botanical watercolours. £15.00 - £25.00
1174 A late 19th century oil on board coaching scene, signed but indistinct, image 20 x 30 cm. £15.00 - £25.00
1175 2 limited edition prints 'The Rolling Stones Zip 
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Code' June 8th with Grace Potter 381/500 and June 9th St. Paul and The Broken Bones, 321/500, both framed and glazed. £60.00 - £80.00
1176 2 Bravado limited edition prints of 'The Rolling Stones Zip Code' June 17 with Brad Paisley, 409/500 and June 27 with Ed Sgeeran, 480/500, both framed and glazed. £60.00 - £80.00
1177 A 'Battle of Britain' print collage, framed and glazed, image 62 x 50 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
1178 An abstract painting signed Schapowlow? image 24 x 31 cm and a small abstract in the style of Marc Chagall. £20.00 - £30.00
1179 Martiros Manoukian (B.1947, Armenian) serigraph print 'Satin Dreams' in silver coloured frame, framed and glazed, approximately 40.5" x 51". £250.00 - £500.00
1180 Joseph Herbert Bentley R.B.A. (1866-1934) oil on canvas three-quarter length portrait of a Lincolnshire clergyman in a church interior, signed and in original gilt slip frame, circa early 1900s.  (Bentley was a local artist trained at the Lincoln School of Art, The Paris Salon and elsewhere. A portrait of Queen Victoria is in the collection of the City of Lincoln Council at the Guildhall, Stonebow.) £450.00 - £500.00
1181 Joseph Herbert Bentley R.B.A. (1866-1934) oil on canvas portrait painting of lady in a pink dress with sequins in an interior, signed and dated 1903.  (Bentley was a local artist trained at Lincoln School of Art, The Paris Salon and elsewhere.  A portrait of Queen Victoria is in the collection of the City of Lincoln council at the Guildhall, Stonebow). £450.00 - £500.00
1182 Oil on canvas seascape painting depicting lifeboat watching a sailing boat in distress, signed J A Morrison, 1920, framed and glazed. £500.00 - £600.00
1183 A collection of 4 framed and glazed prints/engravings including Windsor Castle and a Frost & Reed Gallery booklet. £20.00 - £30.00
1184 2 silhouettes of gentlemen, a miniature portrait of a clergyman, name verso M. J. Naylor (unknown as to whether refers to sitter or artist) and on oil on board bucolic painting of workers in a field gathering the harvest with monogram F.C. £25.00 - £35.00
1185 10 unframed cartoon drawings by Peter Andrews, one signed, including 1942 Hirohito caracature.. £20.00 - £30.00
1186 A painted Indian panel. £20.00 - £30.00
1187 Csilla Orban (b. 1961) a pair of limited edition prints 'Brooklyn Bridge' and 'New York City', both signed, framed and glazed. £15.00 - £25.00
1188 A pair of small oval equestrian watercolours in gilt oval frames,  25 x 21 cm, one signed but indistinct. £20.00 - £30.00
1189 Beryl Cook (1926-2008) framed and glazed limited edition signed print entitled 'Angels' with Fine Art 

Trade Guild blind stamp denoting No. 699.  Published by Alexander Gallery of Bristol in 1983. £80.00 - £120.00
1190 A print of King Charles VII of France after the painting by Jean Fouquet, framed and glazed, image 25.5 x 32 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
1191 Montague Dawson (1890-1073) framed and glazed limited edition print 165/200 of 'The Windsor Castle' bearing a signature 'Mountbatten of Burma A.F.' (Admiral of the Fleet 1st Earl Mountbatten of Burma) £50.00 - £80.00
1192 2 original pencil/charcoal nude drawings. £15.00 - £25.00
1193 An oil on board painting of a coastal scene featuring pier, lighthouse and ships, signed and dated Robin Johnson 1879. £30.00 - £50.00
1194 28 drawings, mainly nude studies by Peter Collins, majority signed.
1195 Peltro William Tomkins (1760-1840) after Angelica Kauffman R.A. hand-coloured stipple engraving of a young lady in contemplation sitting by a stream with a book. £50.00 - £80.00
1196 An impressionist Russian school oil on linen canvas painting signed in cyrillic Dhanebae, circa 1980/90's of boats moored alongside a harbour wall, framed and signed verso. £100.00 - £200.00
1197 A framed and glazed study of a Japanese Geisha. £20.00 - £30.00
1198 An Arabic portrait painting on velvet. £20.00 - £30.00
1199 A large framed and glazed Eastern silk circular patchwork table cloth, approximately 162 x 165 cm. £50.00 - £80.00
1200 A pair of fine art 20th century prints by Gordon King entitled 'Sitting Pretty' and 'The Love Letter'. £50.00 - £70.00
1200 A carved oak Grandfather clock with brass dial. £300.00 - £500.00A
1200 A large swan planter. £40.00 - £60.00B
1201 Naomi H Heather (Irish, 19th century) watercolour on paper, signed part monogram of crofter's cottages in a rocky landscape, framed and glazed, (circa 1930s, artist specialises in fairy watercolours). £80.00 - £120.00
1202 Circa 1950s oil on board portrait of a lady signed Dunlop, framed. £80.00 - £120.00
1203 An early-19th century pencil/chalk on paper of figures before a ruin, signed A. Heyden (probably Dutch) with London picture framers label verso. £50.00 - £70.00
1204 Gordon King (20th century) fine art print entitled 'The Lady of the Fans', framed and glazed. £40.00 - £50.00
1205 An early-19th century hand-coloured map of Denmark and the Duchy of Holstein by William Faden (1746 - 1836, English cartographer to King 
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George III) dated 1790, framed and glazed. £50.00 - £70.00
1206 A signed Everton Football Club shirt with approximately 22 signatures including Wayne Rooney, framed and glazed. £30.00 - £50.00
1207 A metal painted pub sign 'Salutation Inn', 79 cm wide by 110 cm tall. £20.00 - £40.00
1208 An original framed palette oil 'Porthkidney', G. C. S. Wilson?, image 118 x 99 cm. £20.00 - £40.00
1209 A set of 4 circa 18/19th century early engravings of the story of The Unmerciful Servant in Matthew 18: 21-35 - antique engravings framed and glazed with Belgravia, London framer's label. £50.00 - £70.00
1210 After George Morland (1763-1804) original red stipple engraving entitled 'Gathering Fruit', 1795, in a black frame with glass etched inset glass mount. £50.00 - £70.00
1211 Dorothy Walker (1878-1963) oil on canvas painting of a storm over the estuary, signed, artist label verso with title 'The Thunder Cloud', framed. £80.00 - £120.00
1212 4 maps being Cumberland, British Isles, Cheshire and England, framed and glazed. £40.00 - £60.00
1213 6 landscape watercolours in matching frames, image 35 x 25 cm. £80.00 - £120.00
1214 A good Tanglewood acoustic guitar, Model TLFBK. £30.00 - £50.00
1215 An old German copy of an Antonius Stradivarius violin with bow and in hard wood case. £50.00 - £80.00
1216 A left handed Fender Stratocaster with soft case. £150.00 - £180.00
1217 A Peavey 'Raptor' electric guitar with soft case and a Stagg 15 watt practice amp. £50.00 - £80.00
1218 A Squire Fender 'Strat' guitar with a 10 watt practice amp. £80.00 - £120.00
1219 A 1970s Kay K-3 Les Paul style electric guitar with hard case. £20.00 - £40.00
1220 An early-20th century Italian mandolin with soft case. £15.00 - £25.00
1220 A vintage Jetel banjo in case £45.00 - £65.00A
1221 A 'Hondo' Western Jumbo acoustic guitar. £30.00 - £50.00
1222 A rare 1970s Woolworth's LP record carrier bag. £10.00 - £20.00
1223 A good quality Chinese violin in cloth covered hard case. £25.00 - £35.00
1224 A 'Boisson' Paris clarinet. £25.00 - £35.00
1225 A 1960s Framus 'Hootenany' 12 string acoustic guitar. £45.00 - £65.00
1226 An Epiphone 'Special II' electric guitar. £80.00 - £120.00
1227 A SoJing electric violin with soft case. £20.00 - 

£30.00
1228 A Blessing clarinet in case with 2 tutor guides. £20.00 - £30.00
1229 A 300 watt Gehringer 2 channel bass amp/work station in full working order. £80.00 - £120.00
1230 3 boxes and 2 cases of 7" singles and LP records. £20.00 - £30.00
1231 A box of LP records and a box of 45 rpm records. £15.00 - £25.00
1232 A mixed lot of LP records and an empty LP record case. £15.00 - £25.00
1233 A mixed lot of picture disc records including David Bowie, Julian Lennon etc., £100.00 - £120.00
1234 A mixed lot of LP records including classical. £10.00 - £20.00
1235 2 boxes of LP records. £10.00 - £20.00
1236 A mixed lot of LP records. £10.00 - £20.00
1237 A mixed lot of LP records. £10.00 - £25.00
1238 2 boxes of LP records. £20.00 - £30.00
1239 3 boxes of LP records, classical, rock, easy etc., £20.00 - £40.00
1240 A mixed lot of record albums including Alice Cooper, Hey Stoopid etc. £100.00 - £120.00
1241 2 boxes of assorted LP records. £20.00 - £30.00
1242 In excess of 120 boxes of medium tension Classical Guitar Strings with each box containing 5 sets of 7 strings including replacement D string. £25.00 - £35.00
1243 A mixed lot of LP records including John Lee Hooker, Velvet Underground etc., £20.00 - £40.00
1244 In excess of 120 boxes of medium tension Classical Guitar Strings with each box containing 5 sets of 7 strings including replacement D string. £25.00 - £35.00
1245 An American Trail Master colt saddle. £70.00 - £90.00
1246 An American saddle. £50.00 - £70.00
1247 A metal Regent British petrol sign, 60 cm diameter, £150.00 - £180.00
1248 A large Fiat showroom sign. £80.00 - £120.00
1249 A saddle stand. £10.00 - £20.00
1250 A blush pink bridesmaid's dress, size 10. £20.00 - £30.00
1251 An Amanda Wyatt white wedding gown, size 12. £20.00 - £30.00
1252 A Rosyn purple bridesmaid/evening dress, size 14. £20.00 - £40.00
1253 A Crystal Breeze bridesmaid/evening dress, size 12. £20.00 - £40.00
1254 An ivory wedding gown, size 10. £30.00 - £50.00
1255 A purple fantasia bridesmaid/ evening dress, size 12. £20.00 - £40.00
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1256 A wine coloured 'Celina' bridesmaid/evening dress, size 12. £20.00 - £30.00
1257 3 matching bridesmaid dresses, age 3, age 9 and size 12. £20.00 - £30.00
1258 A matching flower girl and bridesmaid dress, age 2 and size 12. £20.00 - £30.00
1259 2 matching bridesmaid dresses with bolero's, size 10 and size 12. £20.00 - £30.00
1260 A matching flower girl and bridesmaid dress, age 2 and age 14. £20.00 - £30.00
1261 4 various flower girl dresses, pink, yellow and 2 peach, ages 2 - 3 years. £20.00 - £30.00
1262 2 bridesmaid dresses in wine and red satin and a matching skirt and top, all size 12. £20.00 - £30.00
1263 3 matching bridesmaid dresses, age 4, age 13 and size 12. £20.00 - £30.00
1264 A bridesmaid skirt with matching top size 12, 2 other size 12 skirts, a size 16 top and 3 scarves. £20.00 - £30.00
1265 A superb quality contemporary wall mirror. £30.00 - £50.00
1266 A superb quality contemporary wall mirror. £30.00 - £50.00
1267 Taxidermy - a Jay bird on a tree stump. £25.00 - £35.00
1268 Taxidermy - a collection of tropical birds under glass dome with label for T. M. Williams, London. £275.00 - £325.00
1269 Taxidermy - a cased bird. £30.00 - £50.00
1270 Taxidermy- a Macaw parrot on a wooden wall hanging plaque. £40.00 - £60.00
1271 Taxidermy - a Roe Deer head on plaque. £30.00 - £50.00
1272 Taxidermy - deer antlers on plaque. £20.00 - £30.00
1273 Taxidermy - a bird of prey. £30.00 - £50.00
1274 Taxidermy - a cased pied wagtail bird. £30.00 - £50.00
1275 Taxidermy- an owl under glass dome. £250.00 - £300.00
1276 Taxidermy - a Jay bird on a branch. £25.00 - £35.00
1277 A wall plaque entitled 'England Expects Every Man To Do His Duty' of the death scene of Admiral Lord Nelson on board H.M.S. Victory at the Battle of Trafalgar. £20.00 - £30.00
1278 A wooden dolls house with some furniture. £15.00 - £35.00
1279 A dolls house full of good quality furniture. £50.00 - £80.00
1280 A dolls house project with furniture etc., £40.00 - £60.00
1281 A large Elizabethan style dolls house complete 

with furniture. £120.00 - £150.00
1282 A pair of contemporary carved soft wood heads of Buddha. £30.00 - £50.00
1283 A decorative cased set of fish servers, a cased carving set and a set of 6 cased cake forks. £30.00 - £50.00
1284 An old brass oil lamp complete with shade. £20.00 - £30.00
1285 A 1960s plate of The Beatles. £10.00 - £20.00
1286 A small advertising soap cabinet. £150.00 - £180.00
1287 An Aynsley Field Fair pattern 20 piece tea set. £20.00 - £30.00
1288 A Penguin 'Lady Chatterley's Love' and 'Memoirs of Fanny Hill'. £20.00 - £30.00
1289 A collection of Hogarth's works with many prints in one book, a/f. £30.00 - £50.00
1290 A framed carved wood Indian deity portrait relief, frame 50 x 61 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
1291 2 Asian pottery figures of flute players. £15.00 - £25.00
1292 2 African praying female figures, 90 cm and 84 cm tall.  (Possibly ebony). £20.00 - £50.00
1293 One volume entitled Poems and Letters by Thomas Gray. (Circa 1863). £25.00 - £35.00
1294 7 cut glass scent bottles and 2 posy vases. £15.00 - £25.00
1295 A 38 piece Standard China Tudor shape tea set. £20.00 - £30.00
1296 An Empire style 4 tier display stand with mirror back and marble top (top a/f). £50.00 - £80.00
1297 'The American Civil War' chest set with board by S.A.C. Ltd. (Studio Anne Carlton), boxed. £30.00 - £50.00
1298 2 pottery elephant stools, one a/f (chipped on top seat). £20.00 - £30.00
1299 A small hanging corner cupboard. £15.00 - £25.00
1300 A cartwheel coffee table with glass top, 74 cm diameter. £20.00 - £30.00
1301 A Folio Society book set, The Complete Works of Charlotte, Emily and Anne Bronte. £25.00 - £35.00
1302 An art deco Falconware jug. £15.00 - £25.00
1303 A brass plaque 'Inland Revenue'. £15.00 - £25.00
1304 An album of assorted postcards - nostalgic, topographical etc. £20.00 - £30.00
1305 A cut glass table lamp with shade. £20.00 - £30.00
1306 Approximately 40 pieces of tea and coffee ware, mostly Paragon but 12 pieces of Royal Albert in matching pattern. £30.00 - £50.00
1307 A brass floor standing reading lamp. £30.00 - £50.00
1308 A superb mirror in a gilded frame, 44 x 40 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
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1309 3 vintage designer handbags including Henry of London, Salvadore Ferragavio, Italian. £40.00 - £60.00
1310 A good lot of Carlton ware salad dishes, soup tureen etc., £30.00 - £50.00
1311 A small shelved cabinet advertising Singer sewing machines. £80.00 - £120.00
1312 20 pieces of Aynsley tea ware. £20.00 - £30.00
1313 A small Rolex advertising cabinet, 54 x 24 x 24 cm. £120.00 - £150.00
1314 A carved tree stump of an African bust. £20.00 - £30.00
1315 A model boat of a police launch complete with engine. £20.00 - £30.00
1316 A bamboo pot stand. £20.00 - £30.00
1317 A bamboo pot stand. £20.00 - £30.00
1318 A Victorian oak coal box (missing liner). £20.00 - £30.00
1319 A good Victorian blossom design meat platter, 56 x 43 cm. £15.00 - £25.00
1320 A set of brass fire irons, a pair of brass fire dogs and a copper kettle. £20.00 - £30.00
1321 4 volumes of Encyclopaedia Britannia. (Circa 1902). £10.00 - £20.00
1322 A pair of monk figures as bookends. £30.00 - £50.00
1323 A brass oil lamp with cranberry font and complete with shade. £20.00 - £30.00
1324 A set of 5 National Westminster Bank / Nat West pigs. £30.00 - £50.00
1325 Approximately 60 pieces of crested china. £30.00 - £50.00
1326 A quantity of Dandy annuals, 1970 -1993 (missing number 87). £20.00 - £40.00
1327 A pair of arts and crafts cast iron and copper fire dogs. £20.00 - £30.00
1328 A Shelley Fiord coffee set including coffee pot, sugar bowl and cream jug. £25.00 - £35.00
1329 A Victorian oil lamp with floral painted green glass font. £20.00 - £30.00
1330 A mahogany Canterbury. £20.00 - £30.00
1331 An album of Edwardian postcards including Lincolnshire. £30.00 - £50.00
1332 An RAF No. 1 service dress military uniform for Flight Lieutenant with two medals for Queen Elizabeth II Golden and Diamond Jubilees (in very good condition). £20.00 - £30.00
1333 A 3-piece RAF No. 5 mess dress uniform for Wing Commander with miniature medals for Queen Elizabeth II Golden & Diamond Jubilees £20.00 - £30.00
1334 A cased Hoyt USA Contender competition bow with arrows. £30.00 - £50.00

1335 A shabby chic painted pine dresser base. £60.00 - £80.00
1336 A set of 6 mahogany dining chairs on lion paw feet. £150.00 - £180.00
1337 An Edwardian mahogany inlaid washstand with inset marble top. £20.00 - £30.00
1338 A good quality Edwardian Davenport. £80.00 - £120.00
1339 A 19th century ormolu mounted credenza with porcelain panels. £800.00 - £1,200.00
1340 A good quality Edwardian Davenport. £80.00 - £120.00
1341 A set of 10 chairs comprising 2 carvers and 8 diners. £120.00 - £150.00
1342 A 3 legged hall table. £15.00 - £25.00
1343 A Victorian walnut fold over card table. £120.00 - £150.00
1344 A wrought iron plant stand. £15.00 - £25.00
1345 A mahogany corner display cabinet with Asprey London painted sign writing. £160.00 - £220.00
1346 A magic lantern slide display cabinet and 6 boxes of magic lantern slides. £200.00 - £300.00
1347 An ormolu mounted table with porcelain plaques and leather inset top. £750.00 - £850.00
1348 A camel stool. £10.00 - £20.00
1349 An oak Victorian Gothic pew front with shelf featuring a memorial carving to one side £50.00 - £70.00
1350 A pine butcher's block. £60.00 - £80.00
1351 A tall Chinese vase. £20.00 - £30.00
1352 A bevel edged mirror in oval gilt frame. £15.00 - £25.00
1353 A 19th century architectural stone grotesque featuring a face (approximate length 13.75", width 6.25", height 7.5"). £250.00 - £300.00
1354 A 19th century architectural stone grotesque featuring a face (approximate length 13.75", width 6.25", height 6.5") £250.00 - £350.00
1355 A concrete garden bird bath. £20.00 - £30.00
1356 An ornate figural garden bird bath. £20.00 - £30.00
1357 A garden urn. £20.00 - £30.00
1358 A pair of 'Boy in coat' garden statues, 77 cm tall. £40.00 - £60.00
1359 2 garden statues, both carrying baskets, approximately 72 cm tall. £30.00 - £50.00
1360 2 garden statues, both carrying baskets. £30.00 - £50.00
1361 A pair of garden lion statues. £20.00 - £30.00
1362 2 garden figures of scarecrows. £20.00 - £30.00
1363 A granite trough, 92 x 27 x 22 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
1364 A large granite staddle stone. £40.00 - £60.00
1365 A large granite staddle stone. £40.00 - £60.00

9BidMaster Office



1366 A granite trough, 92 x 27 x 22 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
1367 A large staddle stone. £40.00 - £60.00
1368 A large staddle stone. £40.00 - £60.00
1369 A garden planter, 47 cm diameter. £20.00 - £30.00
1370 A garden planter,  £20.00 - £30.00
1371 A garden pot and a gate post finial. £20.00 - £30.00
1372 A garden sundial. £20.00 - £40.00
1373 A garden sundial. £20.00 - £40.00
1374 A pair of gate post finials of fruit and flowers. £30.00 - £50.00
1375 A pair of garden statues of a boy and girl. £20.00 - £30.00
1376 2 garden statues. £20.00 - £30.00
1377 A garden statue of a small girl. £15.00 - £25.00
1378 A semi nude garden statue on plinth. £80.00 - £120.00
1379 2 garden lion statues in crowns. £20.00 - £30.00
1380 A large garden pot,. £20.00 - £30.00
1381 A modern garden water feature. £20.00 - £30.00
1382 2 framed stained leaded glass windows (recovered from a house in Mill Hill, London) featuring a bull's head and originally installed in the early 1920s. £200.00 - £250.00
1383 5 arched stained leaded glass panels, approximately 16.5" x 49.5" (originally from a Welsh borders chapel, 1880) a/f. £100.00 - £120.00
1384 A pair of stained leaded glass windows in a single frame (recovered from a house in Mill Hill, London) featuring a bull's head and originally installed in the early 1920s. £300.00 - £350.00
1385 6 stained leaded glass window panels with one split in two parts (recovered from a house in Mill Hill, London) featuring a bull's head and originally installed in the early 1920s. £100.00 - £150.00
1386 5 framed stained leaded glass windows (recovered from a house in Mill Hill, London ) featuring a bull's head and originally installed in the early 1920s. £200.00 - £250.00
1387 5 arched stained leaded glass panels, approximately 16.5" x 49.5" (originally from a Welsh borders chapel, 1880) a/f. £120.00 - £0.00
1388 4 Reuvaulx and 1 triangle stained leaded glass panels (originally from a Welsh borders chapel, 1880). a/f. £80.00 - £120.00
1389 A large leaded glass window from a 1905 Welsh hotel,  182 x 151 cm. £400.00 - £500.00
1390 A good quality marble effect wash basin complete with stand and fittings. £40.00 - £60.00
1390 A 2 tier mahogany side table. £20.00 - £35.00A
1391 A Second World War B.S.A. paratooper's airborne 'Parabike' bicycle. £750.00 - £850.00
1392 A rare 1950s Lincoln Imp racing bike. £100.00 - £150.00

1393 A pair of large garden urns, 69 cm tall x 56 cm diameter. £80.00 - £120.00
1394 A 94 cm diameter ship's wheel. £45.00 - £55.00
1395 A small ship's wheel. 43cm diameter £20.00 - £30.00
1396 A good quality oak cabinet, 150 cm tall x 86 cm wide. £30.00 - £50.00
1397 A large patterned rug size 9'9" x 6'6" £20.00 - £30.00
1398 A large patterned rug  size 7'9" x 5'3" £20.00 - £30.00
1399 A large patterned rug size 7'7" x 5'3" £20.00 - £30.00
1400 A large patterned rug size 8'7" x 7'6" £20.00 - £30.00
1401 A patterned rug £20.00 - £30.00
1402 A Keshan carpet 2.8m x 2.0m £20.00 - £30.00
1403 A patterned rug size 3'11" x 2'8" £20.00 - £30.00
1404 A large patterned rug size 12'5" x 6'1" £20.00 - £30.00
1405 A large patterned rug size 7'5" x 5'3" £20.00 - £30.00
1406 A large patterned rug size 4'4" x 3'0" £20.00 - £30.00
1407 A prayer mat £20.00 - £30.00
1408 A large patterned rug £20.00 - £30.00
1409 A large patterned rug size 7'7" x 5'7" £20.00 - £30.00
1410 A large patterned rug £20.00 - £30.00
1411 A large patterned rug £20.00 - £30.00
1412 A large patterned rug £20.00 - £30.00
1413 A large patterned rug size 7'8" x 5'3" £20.00 - £30.00
1414 A Bokhara carpet 3.0m x 2.0m £20.00 - £30.00
1415 A large patterned rug size 7'4" x 5'10" £20.00 - £30.00
1416 A large patterned rug £20.00 - £30.00
1417 A gateleg table £10.00 - £20.00
1418 A chest £20.00 - £30.00
1419 An oak table on painted base £40.00 - £60.00
1420 A set of 8 chairs £30.00 - £40.00
1421 A wooden dining table and 6 unusual shaped wooden dining chairs £40.00 - £60.00
1422 A carved oak dining extending table with 2 leaves and 6 chairs £60.00 - £80.00
1423 A quantity of blue and white plates and meat platters £10.00 - £20.00
1424 A carved oak 3 door sideboard £50.00 - £80.00
1425 5 oriental plates £10.00 - £20.00
1426 A pair of large oriental vases £20.00 - £30.00
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1427 A pine table and 6 chairs £20.00 - £30.00
1428 A water feature £10.00 - £20.00
1429 An unusual hall table £20.00 - £30.00
1430 A large oval extending dining table with 2 leaves and 6 upholstered chairs £60.00 - £80.00
1431 A lectern £30.00 - £40.00
1432 A cheval mirror £30.00 - £50.00
1433 A large fine hall sideboard £40.00 - £60.00
1434 A fine display cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
1435 A rocking horse £10.00 - £20.00
1436 A pine Queen size (6 foot wide) 4 poster bed £60.00 - £80.00
1437 A 2 seater love seat £30.00 - £40.00
1438 A 2 over 3 mahogany chest of drawers £20.00 - £30.00
1439 An Edwardian mirrored wardrobe with centre drawers and cabinet £80.00 - £120.00
1440 A pot cupboard £10.00 - £20.00
1441 A Victorian dressing table £40.00 - £60.00
1442 A set of 4 oak chairs (1 a/f) £30.00 - £40.00
1443 A wooden bedstead (mattress not included) £40.00 - £60.00
1444 A gilt framed mirror £10.00 - £20.00
1445 A fabulous Edwardian mahogany buffet with Art Nouveau style doors and leaded glass panels £80.00 - £120.00
1446 An unusual antique scissor clothes rail £20.00 - £30.00
1447 A solid pine top table £20.00 - £30.00
1448 A 6 piece tea set New Hall Diana shape £20.00 - £30.00
1449 A large tea and dinner set £30.00 - £40.00
1450 An oak wind out table on carved legs (handle in office) £80.00 - £120.00
1451 A Victorian 2 seater double ended mahogany sofa £40.00 - £60.00
1452 A carved dark wood 4 poster bed frame £40.00 - £60.00
1453 A gilt framed mirror £10.00 - £20.00
1454 An antique rocking chair £20.00 - £30.00
1455 A mirror backed buffet cabinet £60.00 - £80.00
1456 A fold over hall table £10.00 - £20.00
1457 A table lamp with shade £10.00 - £20.00
1458 A chest of drawers on legs £10.00 - £20.00
1459 A corner cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
1460 A brass 4 poster bed frame £30.00 - £40.00
1461 A white blanket box £10.00 - £20.00
1462 A pine top table with painted legs £30.00 - £40.00
1463 An inlaid bedroom chair £20.00 - £30.00

1464 6 Ercol chairs and an Ercol style table £60.00 - £80.00
1465 5 period chairs and 1 other chair £20.00 - £30.00
1466 A drop leaf table £10.00 - £20.00
1467 A white display cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
1468 An old rocking chair £20.00 - £30.00
1469 A Victorian hall buffet sideboard £20.00 - £30.00
1470 A tan leather wing armchair £30.00 - £40.00
1471 An Edwardian bedstead (mattress not included) £10.00 - £20.00
1472 A pine single wardrobe £20.00 - £30.00
1473 A pine double wardrobe £20.00 - £30.00
1474 A pine double wardrobe with top cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
1475 A 3 door wardrobe £20.00 - £30.00
1476 A large quantity of brass and iron bed posts and rails £80.00 - £120.00
1477 A pine double wardrobe on drawer base £20.00 - £30.00
1478 A revolving egg chair in decorative solid plastic with 2 cushions £40.00 - £60.00
1479 A pine 4 poster bed (mattress not included) £50.00 - £80.00
1480 A 2 seater love seat £20.00 - £30.00
1481 A dining table and 6 chairs £20.00 - £30.00
1482 A Victorian arm chair £30.00 - £40.00
1483 A large wooden standard lamp with shade £15.00 - £25.00
1484 An oil on canvas landscape in gilt frame signed H. Pepper, 1903 £10.00 - £20.00
1485 A pine double wardrobe with bottom drawers £20.00 - £30.00
1486 A Victorian valet stand £20.00 - £30.00
1487 A display cabinet signed Chanel No 5 Eau de Parfum Paris London New York £120.00 - £200.00
1488 A carved single bed stead £20.00 - £30.00
1489 A Guinness Dublin mirror in carved wooden frame £50.00 - £80.00
1490 A fine Victorian dining table and a set of 8 Victorian balloon back chairs £1,000.00 - £1,200.00
1491 A double regulator wall clock £150.00 - £200.00
1492 A barometer £10.00 - £20.00
1493 A barometer £10.00 - £20.00
1494 A barometer £60.00 - £80.00
1495 A fine Victorian bathroom mirror £20.00 - £30.00
1496 A 2 over 2 mahogany chest of drawers £80.00 - £120.00
1497 An 8 drawer hall chest of drawers £20.00 - £30.00
1498 A hanging corner cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
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1499 A Victorian oak corner chair commode £20.00 - £30.00
1500 A pair of antique bedside cabinets £20.00 - £30.00
1501 A mirror backed dressing table £20.00 - £30.00
1502 A stool £10.00 - £20.00
1503 A wall clock £60.00 - £80.00
1504 An old 5 shelf set of shelves £20.00 - £30.00
1505 A coloured framed mirror £10.00 - £20.00
1506 A large 20th century china doll £25.00 - £35.00
1507 A 2 over 2 mahogany chest of drawers £40.00 - £60.00
1508 A buffet sideboard £30.00 - £40.00
1509 A large carved hall sideboard £30.00 - £40.00
1510 A 6ft wide four poster bed (mattress not included) £60.00 - £80.00
1511 A two seater love seat £30.00 - £40.00
1512 A carved and upholstered throne chair £40.00 - £60.00
1513 A desk £10.00 - £20.00
1514 A pair of painted vases £40.00 - £60.00
1515 A knoll end sofa £40.00 - £60.00
1516 An unusual metal table with a large clock face as top £30.00 - £40.00
1517 An occasional table £10.00 - £20.00
1518 A set of 6 Edwardian dining chairs (including 2 carvers) £10.00 - £20.00
1519 A portrait of a girl in wooden frame dated 1879 £20.00 - £30.00
1520 A Vienna wall clock with stag head feature £20.00 - £30.00
1521 A late Victorian spring wind wall clock £30.00 - £50.00
1522 A Vienna wall clock £40.00 - £60.00
1523 An Edwardian oak wall clock £10.00 - £20.00
1524 A baby Vienna wall clock £30.00 - £50.00
1525 A Victorian snooker table / dining table £60.00 - £80.00
1526 An ornate wall mirror £40.00 - £60.00
1527 A pair of 1950s French Jules Leleu designer secretaires with fold-out table £500.00 - £600.00
1528 A Victorian chiffoniere £20.00 - £30.00
1529 A carved imitation tusk £10.00 - £20.00
1530 A white painted standard lamp £10.00 - £20.00
1531 A landscape in gilt frame £10.00 - £20.00
1532 An oil on board abstract still life £10.00 - £20.00
1533 A pair of framed and glazed Indian scenes on silk. £20.00 - £30.00
1534 A modern abstract picture £10.00 - £20.00
1535 A framed and glazed embroidery £10.00 - £20.00

1536 A painting of a Mediterranean scene in gilt frame £10.00 - £20.00
1537 A framed and glazed watercolour of a garden £10.00 - £20.00
1538 A 2004 Harley Davidson FLSTF1 Fatboy fuel injected 1450cc motorcycle.  MOT expired 22/03/2013, been in storage since, starts and runs well, Reg: YV04 JXM (Mileage 027445) £7,000.00 - £9,000.00
1539 A Victorian combination wardrobe £80.00 - £120.00
1540 A dining table and 6 chairs £40.00 - £60.00
1541 A 1999 Mercedes 230 SLK, MOT 30/05/2020, 61,419 miles, service book stamped up to 52,205 miles £1,200.00 - £1,500.00
1542 A set of 8 Victorian balloon back dining chairs (with extra seat material) £80.00 - £120.00
1543 A Victorian extending mahogany dining table with 2 leaves £80.00 - £120.00
1544 A 19th century oak stick back carver chair £30.00 - £40.00
1545 A Victorian pine washstand £30.00 - £40.00
1546 A 19th century 3 drawer pine chest with lift top £80.00 - £100.00
1547 A superb Edwardian display cabinet with glass bow front £200.00 - £250.00
1548 Two Victorian watercolour landscapes both bearing signature L. G. Freck £30.00 - £40.00
1549 A good Victorian double weight wall clock £150.00 - £200.00

12BidMaster Office


